Date
1/10
1/13
1/16
1/18
1/20
1/22
1/23
1/25
1/30
1/31
2/5
2/6
2/8
2/13
2/15
2/20
2/22
2/24
2/26-2/29
3/2

3/5-3/7

Day
Wed
Sat
Tue
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu
Tue
Wed
Mon
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Sat

Sat

2024 Volleyball

Opponent

Woest Central

7th Payson Tournament

Unity

Southeastern

8th Payson Tournament

Hamilton
Liberty
South Fulton
Central
Quincy Catholic
Western
West Central
Carthage

La Harpe
Hamiiton
West Prairie

Carthage

7th Unity Tournament

7th Regionals

8th Unity Tournament

8th Regionals

Place
Nauvoo
Payson
Mendon
Nauvoo
Payson
Nauvoo
Nauvoo
Astoria
Nauvoo
Quincy
Nauvoo
Stronghurst
Carthage
Nauvoo
Hamilton
Colchester
Nauvoo
Unity
TBD
Mendon

8D

Time
5:30
TBD*
6:00
5:30
TBD*
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9.00 am
TBD
9:00 am

TBD




