## 2024 Volleyball

Date	Day	Opponent	Place	Time
1/10	Wed	West Central	Nauvoo	5:30
1/13	Sat	7th Payson Tournament	Payson	TBD*
1/16	Tue	Unity	Mendon	6:00
1/18	Thu	Southeastern	Nauvoo	5:30
1/20	Sat	8th Payson Tournament	Payson	TBD*
1/22	Mon	Hamilton	Nauvoo	5:30
1/23	Tue	Liberty	Nauvoo	5:30
1/25	Thu	South Fulton	Astoria	5:30
1/30	Tue	Central	Nauvoo	5:30
1/31	Wed	Quincy Catholic	Quincy	5:30
2/5	Mon	Western	Nauvoo	5:30
2/6	Tue	West Central	Stronghurst	5:30
2/8	Thu	Carthage	Carthage	5:30
2/13	Tue	La Harpe	Nauvoo	5:30
2/15	Thu	Hamilton	Hamilton	5:30
2/20	Tue	West Prairie	Colchester	5:30
2/22	Thu	Carthage	Nauvoo	5:30
2/24	Sat	7th Unity Tournament	Unity	9:00 am
2/26-2/29		7th Regionals	TBD	TBD
3/2	Sat	8th Unity Tournament	Mendon	9:00 am
3/5-3/7		8th Regionals	TBD	TBD